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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/ubiquiti-unifi-ubb-kit-p-98414.html

UBIQUITI UNIFI UBB KIT

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Polaryzacja

Czestotliwos$¢ procesora

Port

Czestotliwos¢

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)

Zysk anteny

Opis produktu

UBIQUITI UNIFI UBB KIT

Model: UBB

Zysk anteny: 10 dBi

Czestotliwos$¢é: 60 GHz

Port: RJ45

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.): 140x140x90 mm
Czestotliwos¢ procesora: 1200 MHz

Polaryzacja: Dualna

2 634,99 zt
24445

UBB

Dualna

1200 MHz

RJ45

60 GHz
140x140x90 mm

10 dBi
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